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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 520 520 308 301 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 252 248 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1229 297 1526 20 1503 3 387 782 371 436 69 293

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

359 141 500 50 448 2 18 234 100 151 1 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 258 240 2020-21 0 2022-23 232 207 2200000(Twenty Two
Lakhs)

24

2020-21 301 293 2021-22 0 2023-24 280 199 1850000(Eighteen
lakhs  fifty thousand)

73

2021-22 301 284 2022-23 0 2024-25 272 211 1700000(Seventeen
Lakh)

61

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 413 301 2022-23 247 156 800000(Eight Lakh) 91

2022-23 300 300 2023-24 266 110 715000(Seven lakhs
fifteen thousand)

111

2023-24 248 248 2024-25 216 127 705000(Seven Lakh
Five Thousand)

89



Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 915

Part Time 66

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 71 54 64

Part Time 5 3 10

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 75942324 (Seven Crore Fifty nine Lakh Forty Two Thousand
Three Hundred Twenty Four)

72507108 (Seven Crores Twenty Five Lakhs Seven Thousand
One Hundred and Eight Only)

70004195 (Seven Crore Four Thousand one Hundred ninety
Five)

New Equipment for Laboratories 215123216 (Twenty One Crore Fifty One Lakh Twenty Three
Thousand Two Hundred Sixteen)

107640688 (Ten Crores Seventy Six Lakhs Forty Thousand Six
Hundred and Eighty Eight Only)

89947259 (Eight crore ninety nine lakh forty seven thousand
two hundred fifty nine)

Engineering Workshops 249343487 (Twenty Four Crore Ninety Three Lakh Forty Three
Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Seven)

145737145 (Fourteen Crores Fifty Seven Lakhs Thirty Seven
Thousand One Hundred and Forty Five Only)

70111888 (Seven Crore One Lakh Eleven Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty Eight)

Studios 13647320 (One Crore Thirty Six Lakh Forty Seven Thousand
Three Hundred Twenty)

22864463 (Two Crores Twenty Eight Lakhs Sixty Four
Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Three Only)

3744375 (Thirty Seven lakh forty four thousand three hundred
Seventy Five)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

27127063 (Two Crore Seventy One Lakh Twenty Seven
Thousand Sixty Three)

71658477 (Seven Crores Sixteen Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand
Four Hundred and Seventy Seven Only)

70457332 (Seven crore Four lakh fifty seven thousand three
hundred thirty two )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 743576388 (Seventy Four Crore Thirty Five Lakh Seventy Six
Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Eight)

628458192 (Sixty Two  Crores Eighty Four Lakhs  Fifty Eight
Thousand One Hundred and Ninety Two only)

503949111 (Fifty Crore Thirty Nine lakh Forty Nine Thousand
one hundred eleven)



Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1835372210 (One Hundred Eighty Three Crore Fifty Three
Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Two Hundred Ten)

1535480911 (One Hundred Fifty Three  Crores Fifty Four
Lakhs Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred and Eleven Only)

1184099998 (One hundred eighteen crore forty lakh ninety
nine thousand nine hundred ninety eight )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 18829707 (One Crore Eighty Eight Lakh Twenty Nine
Thousand Seven Hundred Seven)

7569965 (Seventy Five Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Nine
Hundred and Sixty Five Only)

2653847 (Twenty Six Lakh Fifty Three thousand eight hundred
forty seven)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 23 12 17

No. of Patents Granted 35 13 11

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 184 195 170

Total no. of Funding Agencies 64 56 48

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 297114978 286285292 156523142

Amount Received in Words Twenty Nine Crore Seventy One Lakh Fourteen Thousand
Nine Hundred Seventy Eight

Twenty eight crores sixty two lakhs eighty five thousand two
hundred and ninety two only

Fifteen Crore Sixty Five Lakh Twenty Three Thousand One
Hundred Forty Two Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 95 52 38

Total no. of Client Organizations 72 50 38

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 36373617 29780944 9719780

Amount Received in Words Three Crore Sixty Three Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Six
hundred Seventeen

Two crores ninety seven lakhs eighty thousand nine hundred
and forty four only

Ninety Seven Lakh Nineteen Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty
Only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

59 27 31

Total no. of Participants 3200 1400 2800

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

114026402 53231169 42848404

Total Annual Earnings in Words Eleven Crore Forty Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred
Two

Five Crores thirty two lakhs thirty one thousand one hundred
and sixty nine only

Four Crore Twenty Eight Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Four
hundred four

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Composting systems

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  Arko Roy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 115 Yes 14-01-2022 -- Regular

2 Abhimanyu Dhir Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 137 Yes 22-02-2023 -- Regular

3 Akhaya Kumar Nayak Associate Professor Male Ph.D 151 No 24-07-2023 21-08-2024 Regular

4 Amit Kumar Singha Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 16-07-2019 -- Regular

5 Ankush Mittal Other Male Ph.D 306 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual



6 Ashish Bollimbala Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81 Yes 17-05-2022 -- Regular

7 Bikram Paul Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 27 Yes 16-08-2024 -- Regular

8 Deepak Deelip Patil Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 19-05-2025 -- Regular

9 Dharmendra Gill Other Male Ph.D 407 No 07-08-2023 24-08-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

10 Gargee Girish Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 No 09-10-2019 30-04-2025 Regular

11 Harsh Soni Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 31-12-2021 -- Regular

12 Jagadeesh Kadiyam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 51 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

13 Kancharla Parimala Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 28-11-2022 -- Regular

14 Laxmidhar Behera Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 301 Yes 19-01-2022 -- Regular

15 Masudul Hasan Adil Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

16 Narayan Sinha Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 98 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

17 Nilamber Chhatre Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 107 Yes 14-06-2019 -- Regular

18 Pradeep Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 09-12-2014 -- Regular

19 Prateek Saxena Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 75 Yes 01-12-2020 -- Regular

20 Puran Singh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 19-05-2015 -- Regular

21 Rahul Vaish Professor Male Ph.D 203 Yes 11-08-2011 -- Regular

22 Rajeshwari Dutt Associate Professor Female Ph.D 164 Yes 08-06-2012 -- Regular

23 Ravindra Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 45 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

24 Samar Agnihotri Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 17-08-2012 -- Regular

25 Sarita Azad Associate Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 26-09-2011 -- Regular

26 Saumya Malviya Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 55 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

27 Shubhajit Roy
Chowdhury

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 03-07-2015 -- Regular

28 Srinivasu Bodapati Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 89 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

29 Suman Kalyan Pal Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 05-08-2010 -- Regular

30 Syed Abbas Associate Professor Male Ph.D 282 Yes 24-08-2010 -- Regular

31 Tulika Prakash
Srivastava

Associate Dean Female Ph.D 254 Yes 18-07-2012 -- Regular

32 Venkata Krishnan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 11-04-2012 -- Regular

33 Yanumula Venkata
Karteek

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 10-01-2025 -- Regular

34  Dinesh Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

35 Abhishek Dewanji Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 29-05-2023 -- Regular

36 Akhilanand Pati Tiwari Other Male Ph.D 468 Yes 27-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual



37 Amit Prasad Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 10-12-2014 -- Regular

38 Anshu Bamney Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 28-07-2025 -- Regular

39 Ashutosh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 02-03-2020 -- Regular

40 Bindu Radhamany Associate Dean Female Ph.D 360 Yes 02-08-2010 -- Regular

41 Deepak Raina Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 45 Yes 01-04-2025 -- Regular

42 DIpankar Deb Professor Male Ph.D 211 Yes 24-02-2025 -- Regular

43 Garima Agrawal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 125 Yes 16-12-2019 -- Regular

44 Hidehiko Saegusa Other Male Ph.D 202 Yes 29-10-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

45 Jaskaran Singh
Nirankari

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 4 Yes 17-03-2025 -- Regular

46 Kaushik Halder Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 79 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

47 Lokeshkumar Pisaram
Ramteke

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 170 Yes 03-03-2025 -- Regular

48 Mayanka Ambade Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 105 No 01-05-2023 26-01-2025 Regular

49 Narendra Kumar Dhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 21-06-2022 -- Regular

50 Nirmalya Kajuri Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 15-11-2021 -- Regular

51 Pradyumna Kumar
Pathak

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 27-12-2010 -- Regular

52 Prateek Vishnoi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 38 Yes 22-12-2023 -- Regular

53 Pushpendra Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 10 Yes 30-09-2024 -- Regular

54 Raj Kiran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 Yes 18-03-2024 -- Regular

55 Rajneesh Sharma Associate Professor Male Ph.D 134 Yes 05-07-2022 -- Regular

56 Ravindra Pratap Singh Other Male Ph.D 355 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

57 Samir Shukla Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 30-11-2021 -- Regular

58 Sashwat Bhattacharya Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 46 Yes 24-05-2024 -- Regular

59 Saurabh Mittal Other Male MBA 347 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

60 Shyamashree
Dasgupta

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 130 Yes 28-01-2016 -- Regular

61 Stuart Hameroff Other Male Ph.D 482 Yes 12-12-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

62 Sumant Nigam Other Male Ph.D 297 No 25-02-2020 24-02-2025 Other

63 Tanmay Kayal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 80 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

64 Tushar Jain Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 14-07-2015 -- Regular

65  Moupriya Das Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 104 Yes 17-01-2022 -- Regular

66 Abhishek Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 65 Yes 27-11-2024 -- Regular

67 Aliva Nanda Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 50 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

68 Amit Shukla Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 29-05-2019 -- Regular



69 Aparna Malviya Other Female Ph.D 126 Yes 24-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

70 Atul Dhar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 31-12-2013 -- Regular

71 Bukke Ravindra Naik Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 24-03-2023 -- Regular

72 Deepak Sachan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 11-08-2022 -- Regular

73 Doyel Pandey Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 6 Yes 16-01-2025 -- Regular

74 Gaurav Bhutani Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 06-02-2017 -- Regular

75 Himanshu Misra Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 91 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Regular

76 Jaspreet  Kaur
Randhawa

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 31-01-2014 -- Regular

77 Kaustav Mukherjee Associate Professor Male Ph.D 230 Yes 09-04-2013 -- Regular

78 Maheshreddy Gade Associate Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 16-01-2017 -- Regular

79 Mirza Galib Anwarul
Husain Baig

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 25-06-2024 -- Regular

80 Narendra Kumar Goyal Other Male Ph.D 531 Yes 06-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

81 Nitu Kumari Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 02-07-2010 -- Regular

82 Praful Tejarao
Hambarde

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 7 Yes 10-02-2025 -- Regular

83 Pratim Kundu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 15-10-2019 -- Regular

84 Pydi Anil Kishan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 195 Yes 21-07-2010 -- Regular

85 Raj S Dave Other Male Ph.D 134 No 30-06-2023 29-06-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

86 Rakesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 16-12-2024 -- Regular

87 Ridhi Arora Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 128 Yes 11-04-2025 -- Regular

88 Sampat Kumar
Sharma

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73 Yes 13-12-2022 -- Regular

89 Saswata Adhikari Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 66 Yes 04-01-2022 -- Regular

90 Saurav Dutta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 8 Yes 14-02-2025 -- Regular

91 Siddharth Panwar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 15-12-2022 -- Regular

92 Subhamoy Sen Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 29-05-2017 -- Regular

93 Sumit Murab Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 105 Yes 28-02-2022 -- Regular

94 Tanushree Roy Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 121 Yes 08-02-2025 -- Regular

95 V M Suntharavel
Muthaiah

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

96 Vikas Kumar Other Male Ph.D 504 No 30-06-2023 29-06-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

97 Venkatesh Hanuman
Rao Chembrolu

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 218 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Regular

98 Yvonne Dittrich Other Female Ph.D 326 Yes 01-08-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

99  Mrityunjay Doddamani Associate Professor Male Ph.D 265 No 22-08-2022 10-03-2025 Regular



100 Adarsh Patel Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

101 Amal Sarkar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 17-01-2023 -- Regular

102 Anirban
Bandyopadhyay

Other Male Ph.D 249 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

103 Arnav Vinayak
Bhavsar

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 169 Yes 26-09-2013 -- Regular

104 Awaneesh Kumar
Yadav

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 8 No 07-11-2024 08-12-2025 Regular

105 Butunath Majhy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 46 No 15-07-2024 29-11-2024 Regular

106 Deepak Swami Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 No 13-02-2015 28-02-2025 Regular

107 Dube Dheeraj
Prakashchand

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 31-01-2023 -- Regular

108 Gaurav Sood Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 39 Yes 06-05-2024 -- Regular

109 Himanshu Pathak Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 29-08-2016 -- Regular

110 Jinesh C Machchhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 140 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

111 Kaustav Sarkar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 167 Yes 17-03-2016 -- Regular

112 Manish Kumar Hooda Other Male Ph.D 256 No 30-12-2022 29-12-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

113 Mohammad Talha Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 30-12-2013 -- Regular

114 Neethi Vadakkan Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 59 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

115 Padmabhan Rajan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 26-12-2013 -- Regular

116 Pramod Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 79 Yes 09-01-2019 -- Regular

117 Preeti Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 39 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Regular

118 Qaiser Jahan Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 22-12-2017 -- Regular

119 Rajanish Giri Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 No 03-02-2015 08-11-2024 Regular

120 Ramajayam Govindraji Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 13-10-2023 -- Regular

121 Rik Rani Koner Associate Professor Female Ph.D 265 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

122 Sanasam Sunderlal
Singh

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 194 Yes 03-03-2025 -- Regular

123 Satavasheel Ramesh
Powar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 09-06-2015 -- Regular

124 Sayantan Sarkar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 05-02-2020 -- Regular

125 Siddhartha Sarma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

126 Subrata Ghosh Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 12-07-2010 -- Regular

127 Sunny Zafar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 107 Yes 22-08-2016 -- Regular

128 Thainswemong
Choudhury

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 86 Yes 27-09-2022 -- Regular

129 Vadim Tuneev Other Male Ph.D 358 Yes 21-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual



130 Vikash Tripathi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 32 Yes 12-07-2024 -- Regular

131  Sandip Kumar Saha Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 115 Yes 30-01-2017 -- Regular

132 Aditi Halder Associate Dean Female Ph.D 192 Yes 29-03-2014 -- Regular

133 Amit Balakrishna
Pawar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 143 Yes 04-11-2019 -- Regular

134 Anirban Sarkar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 71 No 08-04-2022 08-04-2025 Regular

135 Arti Kashyap Associate Dean Female Ph.D 360 Yes 28-12-2011 -- Regular

136 Baskar Bakthavachalu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 31-12-2020 -- Regular

137 C S Yadav Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 22-05-2013 -- Regular

138 Dericks Praise Shukla Associate Professor Male Ph.D 184 Yes 19-01-2015 -- Regular

139 Dwijasish Das Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 153 Yes 05-05-2025 -- Regular

140 Gopi Srikanth Reddy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 No 30-11-2016 03-09-2025 Regular

141 Hiteshbhai Kantilal
Shrimali

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 29-12-2014 -- Regular

142 Juan Luis Toribio
Vazquez

Other Male Ph.D 124 Yes 18-03-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

143 Kharerin Hungyo Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

144 Manoj Thakur Associate Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 15-07-2010 -- Regular

145 Moumita Das Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 29-08-2019 -- Regular

146 Neha Kaushik Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 143 Yes 23-05-2019 -- Regular

147 Prabhakar Palni Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 167 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

148 Prasad Kasturi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 12-12-2019 -- Regular

149 Preeti Kumari Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 7 Yes 23-12-2024 -- Regular

150 Radhe Shyam Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61 Yes 26-07-2022 -- Regular

151 Rajeev Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 12-08-2010 -- Regular

152 Ramna Devi Thakur Associate Professor Female Ph.D 277 Yes 01-10-2012 -- Regular

153 Rishikesh Yadav Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 21 Yes 11-12-2024 -- Regular

154 Sandeep Chatterjee Other Male Ph.D 411 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

155 Satinder Kumar
Sharma

Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 25-07-2012 -- Regular

156 Shailja Vaidya Gupta Other Female Ph.D 380 No 19-12-2022 18-12-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

157 Sneha Singh Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 94 Yes 30-03-2023 -- Regular

158 Sudhir Kumar Pandey Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 14-05-2012 -- Regular

159 Surya Kant Sahdeo Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 No 18-03-2024 18-03-2025 Regular

160 Thirthankar
Chakraborty

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 23-05-2022 -- Regular



161 Vaibhav Gupta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 3 Yes 09-04-2025 -- Regular

162 Vishal Singh Chauhan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 09-08-2010 -- Regular

163  Sarthak Nag Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 45 Yes 09-12-2022 -- Regular

164 Aditya Nigam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 07-08-2014 -- Regular

165 Amit Dattatraya Lad Associate Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 17-03-2025 -- Regular

166 Aniruddha Chakraborty Associate Professor Male Ph.D 333 Yes 08-06-2010 -- Regular

167 Arun Kumar Malhotra Other Male Ph.D 510 Yes 31-01-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

168 Bhaba Krishna
Mohhanty

Other Male Ph.D 444 Yes 16-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

169 Chayan K Nandi Associate Professor Male Ph.D 296 Yes 30-08-2010 -- Regular

170 Devika Sethi Associate Professor Female Ph.D 209 Yes 11-05-2015 -- Regular

171 Ekta Makhija Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 28-11-2023 -- Regular

172 Hari R Varma Associate Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 05-08-2010 -- Regular

173 Indu Bala Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 05-10-2023 -- Regular

174 Kailash N Srivastava Other Male Ph.D 454 No 30-09-2021 29-09-2024 Other

175 Krishna Mohan Parattu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67 Yes 16-01-2023 -- Regular

176 Manu V Devadevan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 16-01-2012 -- Regular

177 Mousumi Mukherjee Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 17-07-2017 -- Regular

178 Neha Shukla Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 68 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

179 Pradeep C
Parameswaran

Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 01-09-2010 -- Regular

180 Prasanna R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 No 14-03-2022 19-05-2025 Regular

181 Prem Felix Siril Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 15-07-2010 -- Regular

182 Rahul Kumar Kothari Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

183 Rajendra Kumar Ray Associate Professor Male Ph.D 284 Yes 29-12-2010 -- Regular

184 Ranbir Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 14-12-2022 -- Regular

185 Robin Khosla Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 115 Yes 07-06-2023 -- Regular

186 Sandeep Sahu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 172 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

187 Satyajitsinh Ajitsinh
Thakor

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 06-01-2014 -- Regular

188 Shashank Pathak Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 158 Yes 11-11-2021 -- Regular

189 Sreelakshmi PM Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 23-09-2019 -- Regular

190 Sukarn Agarwal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 66 No 24-07-2023 16-08-2024 Regular

191 Surya Prakash
Upadhyay

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 21-04-2015 -- Regular

192 Timothy A Gonsalves Other Male Ph.D 414 Yes 15-01-2010 -- Other



193 Varun Dutt Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 08-06-2012 -- Regular

194 Viswanath
Balakrishnan

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 29-03-2014 -- Regular

195  Venkata Ratnam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 52 Yes 22-09-2022 -- Regular

196 Ajay Soni Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

197 Amit Jaiswal Associate Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 05-12-2014 -- Regular

198 Anjan Kumar Swain Professor Male Ph.D 399 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

199 Aruna Bommareddi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 01-05-2015 -- Regular

200 Bhaskar Mondal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 05-12-2019 -- Regular

201 Dechen Angmo Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 59 Yes 15-04-2025 -- Regular

202 Dhanya J Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 69 Yes 07-07-2022 -- Regular

203 Gajendra Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 71 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

204 Harsad Vijay Kulkarni Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 158 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Regular

205 Indu Joshi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 19-02-2024 -- Regular

206 Kala Venkata Uday Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 06-04-2015 -- Regular

207 Kunal Ghosh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 30-10-2014 -- Regular

208 Masakapalli Shyam
Kumar

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 23-02-2015 -- Regular

209 Muslim Malik Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 27-06-2014 -- Regular

210 Neha Thakur Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 28-07-2025 -- Regular

211 Pradeep Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 213 Yes 16-04-2015 -- Regular

212 Prasanth
Poovathumkal Jose

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 15-07-2010 -- Regular

213 Priyatosh Mahish Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 No 26-10-2022 30-06-2025 Regular

214 Rahul Shrestha Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 162 Yes 05-12-2016 -- Regular

215 Rajesh Ghosh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 142 Yes 12-02-2015 -- Regular

216 Ranjeet Kumar Jha Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 10-05-2024 -- Regular

217 Rohit Saluja Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 03-10-2022 -- Regular

218 Sanjeev Nara Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 07-02-2025 -- Regular

219 Saumya Dixit Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 131 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular

220 Shivang Shekhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 30-05-2022 -- Regular

221 Srikanth Sugavanam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 29-09-2020 -- Regular

222 Suman Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 251 Yes 09-01-2012 -- Regular

223 Swati Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 163 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

224 Trayambak Basak Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 16-10-2019 -- Regular



225 Varunkumar Jayapaul Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 11-11-2019 -- Regular

226 Vivek Gupta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 56 Yes 25-04-2022 -- Regular


